
YEAGER'S 
CARRIAGE HOUSE 

2SOJ CLEVELAND AVENUI. SANTA llOSA 

ROMERO 
" Mike P r1234 Clover Dr 
" Pam h999 Sonoma Av Apt 5 
" Paul 0 (Norma El h1156 Dutton Av 
" Richd H (Marie Rl emp Optical Coating 

Laby h193 Winston Dr 
" Robt R (Carol) (Robt R Romero 

Excavating) hl 719 Jeffery St 
" Robt R Excavating (Robt R Romero) 1719 

Jeffery St 
" Stella A h2140 Mesa Way 
Rommel Donald mgr trainee Thrifty Drug 

Store r2820 Iroquois St Apt 3 
Romoli Philip rep Shell Oil r636 Cordelia 

Dr 
Rompelman John whsemn Penney's r1621 

Elmwood Ter 
" Lawrence W (Donna Ml h641 South Av 
" Lena (Wid Peter Sl retd h1620 Romero 

Way 
" Peter A Jr (Beverly) retd h1621 Elmwood 

Ter 
Ron's Auto Upholstery (Ronald B Kursa) 

518 Roseland Av 
" Auto Upholstery (Ronald J And Jesse 

Oakes) 1009 South A St 
Ronald John mgr Trade Mart Pharmacy 
Ronchelli Orlando (Edwina 0) (Farmers 

Mkt) h1210 Spring St 
" Wm J (Mary Ml (Farmers Mkt) h339 

Coriano Ct 
Ronconi Antonio farmer h3212 Stony Point 

Rd 
Rone Hospital Inc Rev Howard Daulton 

Chairmn Of The Bd Mrs Irmgard R 
Sepulveda Pres 151 Sotoyome St 

" Richd hl 77b Eddy Dr 
Ronning Almah retd h324 Brown St 
Ronsheimer Yvonne M nurse Santa Rosa 

Mem Hosp h1130 4th St Apt 316 
Roof Leonard E (Lucille Al retd h1315 

Corby Av 
Roofener Grace (Wid E L) retd hlOl Colgan 

Av Sp 27 
Rooker Velma J Mrs emp Fluor Products 

h2059 Nordyke Av 
Rooney Jean mgr Alley Cat 
" John h6016 Sonoma Hwy 
" John R (Nancy J) psychologist Sonoma 

State Hosp h5949 Yerba Buena Rd 
Roopp Mark h309a Decker St 
Roos Atkins Inc Gary Odom Mgr clo ret 

200 Coddingtown Shop Ctr 
" M Boyde (Co Delel sis rep Wyeth Laby 

Inc h2628 Cactus Av 
Root Robt L (Grace A) driver Greyhound 

Bus hlOOO Humboldt St 
Roper Denzil (Ruth) sht rock fnshr 

Associated Specialties h2732 Yuma St 
" John T (Marshal servmn Woodland 

Mobile Homes h704 Bellevue Av 
Roquier Geo (Pemelier Apts) rSan Francisco 
Rorick Jan Mrs sten County Water Agcy 

rWindsor 
Rosalak Anthony retd r2629 Claremont Dr 
Rosanbom Glenn H gen! contr h510 Wikiup 

Dr 
Rosario Gregorio R (Serafina) mtcemn The 

Marshall House h567 Greenwood Dr 
" Peter V (Cynthia) driver Co-Op Cannery 

h417 W 8th St 
Rosaschi True sis rep Cal State Auto Assn 

rRohnert Park 
Rosasco Anthony S acct 2215 Oakview Ct 

h2215b Oakview Ct 
Rosco Alieh Mrs h581 Cottonwood Dr 

Rose Archie E (Mildred Ml slsmn 
Trombetta Distr h2221 Sartori Dr 

" Beauty Shop (Mrs Alvera S Mc Cutcheon) 
2903 Santa Rosa Av 

" Bill Enco Service (Clifford W Rosel 920 
Farmers La 

" Bob h2026 Siesta La 
" Bowl Stan E Bauman Mgr alley 765 

Sebastopol Rd 
" Bud (Johnson Bros Oil Col rBishop Dr 
" Bud H (Dorothy Ml agt Prudential Ins 

h990 Summerfield Rd 
" Carrie retd r1840 Ridley Av 
" Charles J (Minnie Gl (Rose Encol h835 

Yuba Dr 
" Charles R lEvelynl h4479 Price Av 
" Claude P (Eva Al retd h373 Greenfield 

Cir 
" Clifford W (Julie Al (Bill Rose Enco 

Service) h3835 Sacramento Av 
" Craig D studt h2734 Giffen Av 
" D M h2805a Ventura Av 
" Darleen Mrs (Dolly-Mark Ranch) r416 

Horn Av 
" Dave (Helen) tchr Santa Rosa Union 

High Sch h2365 Westview Way 
" David mgr Reserve Life Ins hl565 

Herbert St 
" Diane slswn Chez Gi Gi rCalistoga 
" Edith G (Wid C Farrell) retd r406 Chinn 

St 
" Fredric W h5361 Gold Dr 
" Gary A studt r835 Yuba Dr 
" Harold A (Bruna El driver State Div Of 

Forestry h729 Warren La 
" Harry A (M Janel dist mgr US Social 

Security Dist Ofc h475 Jacqueline Dr 
" Ida (Wid Frank) retd h429 College Av 
" Irvin H (Iris) retd h616 Oak St 
" J Townsend mgr Albers Milling Co r2331 

Guerneville 
" Jack M (Mary Jane) phys 1212 Farmers 

La h2719 Maynes Ct 
" James v-pres Sunset West Auto Sup 

rOakland 
" Jesse A (Jerry) claims supvr State Farm 

Mut hl419 St Francis Rd 
" Joseph G (Cindy) tchr Santa Rosa Sch 

Dist h2755 Ventura Av Apt 24 
" Julie A acct Bill Rose Enco Serv r3835 

Sacramento Av 
" Marion Mrs ofc sec Cal State Auto Assn 

r44 Guinevere La 
" Mark B (Darleen) (Dolly-Mark Ranch) 

h416 Horn Av 
" Maurice H h1333 Steele La Apt 210 
" Nicki slswn Anitas r1639 W 3d 
" Perry M (Sherry L) h2350 Mc Bride La 

Apt ClO 
" Ralph J (Gladys Ml driver Patchetts 

Newman h4814 Sullivan Way 
" Rita Mrs janitress Sonoma Community 

Hosp r811 Davis St 
" Sally E Mrs hsekpr r2428 Lomitas Av 
" Terry E studt r2221 Sartori Dr 
" Theo J (Georgia) wldr Cesco Magnetics 

rSebastopol 
" Valley Chapter No 33 !OESl S.55 7th St 
" Vernon S (Shirley Rl (Village Gulf 

Service) h621 Bishop Dr 
Roseboom Gerri teller Bank Of Am r53 

Romani Ct 
Rosebouher Rose emp County Hosp h4018 

Lancaster Av 
Roseland Apartments Terry Jones Mgr 822 

West Av 
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